o Aww Clark

~ COOKIE CUTTERS

2020 SPRING & SUMMER WHOLESALE CATALOG

Cookie cutters for VADE I

every season. USA




Founded in 1989, Ann Clark has grown into
the largest cookie cutter manufacturer in the
world. Our 30 years of experience, American-

made quality, attention to detail and exceptional
customer service has earned us the trust of families
and baking professionals. We are proud to be the

recognized leader in cookie cutters.

Made in USA

¢ Certified Food Safe e US - Made Steel

»

PLAIN COOKIE CUTTERS

.
Best Sellers: 2-3 o . |'
Spring Events: 4-9 ka";/
Fall Favorites: 10 - _;'L
Life Events: 10-11 &
Holiday Trends: 13 - —
Everyday Must-Haves: 14-15 T’f r‘lj"
Minis: 1617 ). "
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COOKIE CUTTERS WITH RECIPE CARDS

g
Traditionals: 18-19 P"’ J ,}

Make More Cookies: 20-21

Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA BE 1



ool
|

Cookies above by The Pies the Limit

BEST SELL

Mardi Gras & Easter

Valentine’s Top Sellers
5631A Heart, 3 3/8”
7884A Heart, 2 3/4"
7900A  Arrow

Mardi Gras Top Sellers
1929A Crown, Princess
7976A  Crown, King
7979A  Mask

2 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters

. ',c.;,,
1ST QUARTERVJ N

Valentine's & St. Patrick’s Day,
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St. Patrick’s Top Sellers

1240A
7953A
7985A
8066A
7896A

Shamrock, 2 5/8”
Cross, Holy
Shamrock, 4"
Clover, 4 leaf
Rainbow

Easter Top Sellers

8124A
8077A
5667A
8121A
7953A
8126A

Bunny, Easter
Carrot

Egg, 4”

Egg 3"
Cross, Holy
Bunny Face

+ (800) 252-6798
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2ND QUARTER

Graduation Top Sellers
8070A Graduation Cap
8241A Graduation Gown

7761A Diploma

1165A  Star, 3 1/2"

Wedding Top Sellers
5631A Heart, 3 3/8”
8132A Wedding Gown
8057A Wedding Cake

Summer Top Sellers

7928A
T111A
8268A
8251A
7904A
8264A
1944A
7735A
1921A
7913A

RS
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Graduation, Weddings & Summer Vacation /Tr.'ﬁ?l
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Mermaid Tail
Pineapple

Ice Cream, Soft Serve
Popsicle

Turtle, Sea

Ice Cream Cone
Starfish

Mason Jar

Flamingo

Whale, Cute

)ﬁ_; ""‘“"‘

WE ARE COMMITTED TO YOUR SUCCESS!
Let our 30 years of cookie cutter experience — identifying new trends, preserving classics, making great cookie
cutters and tracking top sellers — work for you. Use this easy guide to select Ann Clark’s best-selling cookie
cutters for seasonal holidays and events.
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Fall, Halloween & Thanksgiving y Christmas ";___d_, Q_,"")
Fall Top Sellers Thanksgiving Top Sellers Christmas Top Sellers
8018A Pumpkin, 3" 7080A Turkey 7946A Gingerbread Man, 3 3/4" 7834A  Tree, Simple
1070A  Pumpkin, 4" 8018A  Pumpkin, 3" 1194A Snowflake, 3 1/2" 8244A  Pickup Truck w/ Tree
5159A Maple Leaf 1070A  Pumpkin, 4" 8196A Snowman w/ Hat, 4" 8162A Snowman Head, Flour Box
8146A Apple 1446A  Football 8161A Reindeer Head, Flour Box 7947A  Gingerbread Man, 3"
8262A Football 8282A  Pumpkin, Mini 1184A Angel, 3 5/8”" 1966A Sweater, Wool
8029A Qak Leaf 8199A Tree, Christmas w/ Star 8197A EIf
1165A  Star, 3 1/2" 7166A Ornament, Round
Halloween Top Sellers 8085A Light Bulb, 3 1/4” 7945A Gingerbread Man, 5"
1271A  Ghost 1152A Tree, Snow Covered, 3 1/2" 5835A Reindeer, Leaping
1274A Bat, Flying 1493A Snowflake, 2 1/2" 8110A Leg Lamp, Christmas
5800A Witch's Hat 8061A Snowglobe 1961A Santa Face
8173A Ghost, Cute 1964A Mitten
7932A  Skull 7079A Tree, Christmas

8200A Bear, Polar Cute

Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA BEE 3



FEBRUARY 14

VALENTINE'S DAY

FROM HEARTS TO DOUBLE HEARTS, OUR SELECTION OF TOP QUALITY
COOKIE CUTTERS WILL HELP MAKE BAKING A JOY. i=
THESE ARE THE HOTTEST SHAPES FOR THIS SWEET HOLIDAY.

Cookies above by Chrissy Moore

Heart, 4" Heart, 3 3/8” Heart, 2 3/4"  Heart, Mini 2 1/4" Key, 3 1/2" Lips, 4 1/8" Double Heart, 3" x 4 5/8" by Flour Box Arrow, 4 1/2" Rectangle, 3 7/8" x 2 5/8"
7048A 5631A 7884A 8291A 8209A 7971A 8163A 7900A 7537A
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FEBRUARY 2

THE BIG GAME

T-shirt, 4 3/8" #1, Large, 4 3/8" Football, Large, 4 3/8" Football, 3 1/2"
7117A 7940A 8174A 8262A

FEBRUARY 25

MARDI GRAS

Cookies above by Chrissy Moore

MARCH 17

ooy ST. PATRICK’S DAY
<,

_—2

Crown, King, 4 1/4"

Crown, Princess, 4 3/4" Mask, 4 1/2"
; 7976A 1929A 7979A
Shamrock, 4" Shamrock, 2 5/8" Mini Shamrock, 2"
7985A

1240A

MAY & JUNE
Ber Mug, 4 1/4"
8341A

GRADUATION

Rainbow, 4" 4-Leaf Clover, 4"
7896A 8066A
Ann Clark Cookie Cutters « (800) 252-6798
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Graduation Cap, 4 3/8” Graduation Gown, 4" Diploma, 4 1/4" Star, 3 1/2"
8070A 8241A 7761A 1165A

Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com Made in USA



TOP 10 MUST-HAVES FOR

EASTER

BUNNIES AND EGGS AND CROSSES - OH MY! MAKE THIS JOYOUS BAKING HOLIDAY ONE TO REMEMBER.
OUR RESEARCH SHOWS THAT THESE ARE MUST-HAVES FOR EASTER.

Cookies above by The Pies the Limit

Bunny, Easter, 3 3/4" Egg, 4", 5667A Carrot, 3 7/8" Cross, Holy, 4 1/8" Rabbit Face, 4 1/4" Cross, Fancy, Flour Box Cross, Tunde Bunny Face, Flour Box, 4 1/4" Bunny, Sitting, 3 1/4" Chick, 3"
8124A (also available in 3” - 8121A) 8077A 7953A 1991A 8237A 8238A 8126A 1251A 1983A

Ii
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GREAT PAIRINGS FOR SEA CREATURES

LIFE EVENTS

DON'T FORGET ABOUT EVERYDAY EVENTS. OUR RESEARCH SHOWS PEOPLE LOVE THESE SHAPES.

BABY

Flamingo, 4" Starfish, 4" Shark, 5 3/4"
1921A 1944A 7325A

Baby Bottle, 4 1/8" Cloud, 3 3/4" Onesie, 4 1/4" Deer, Cute, 4 1/4"
8064A 7921A 4000A 7986A

Turtle, Sea, 4" Palm Tree, 4 1/8" Shark, Cute Baby, 3 3/4"
7904A 8059A 8261A

BIRTHDAY SUMMERTIME

Plaque, Square, LilaLoa, 3 3/8" x 4" Cupcake, 4" Number 1, 3 1/4" Pineapple, 5 1/8”" Ice Cream, Soft Serve, 4" Popsicle, 4" Ice Cream Cone, 4 1/8"
7973A 7716A 8185A T111A 8268A 8251A 8264A

WEDDING FANTASY FUN

Diamond Ring, 3 3/4" Wedding Cake, 3 3/4" Wedding Dress, 4" Jewel, Diamond, 3 1/2" Unicorn Face, LilaLoa, 3 1/8" Unicorn Head, 4" Owl, Cute, 3 1/2" Fox, Cute, 3 1/2"
5574A 8057A 8132A 7922A 8142A 7899A 8058A 7814A

1
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FALL FAVORITES

HOLIDAY TRENDS

STOCK YOUR STORE WITH TOP-SELLING ANN CLARK COOKIE CUTTERS.

Turkey, 3 5/8" Pumpkin, Large, 4" Pumpkin, 3"
8051A 1070A 8018A

Apple, 3 1/2" Maple Leaf, 3 1/8" Football, 3 1/2" Oak Leaf, 4 1/2"
8146A 5159A 8262A 8029A

OCTOBER 31

HALLOWEEN TOP SELLERS

THESE ARE THE HOTTEST SHAPES FOR THE HOLIDAYS. DON'T MISS OUT!

Gingerbread Man, 3 3/4"
7946A

Snowflake, 3 1/2" Snowman, 4"
1194A 8196A

Reindeer Head, Flour Box, 3 3/4" Angel, 3 5/8" Tree, Christmas w/ Star, 4 1/2"
8161A 1184A 8199A

Ghost, 3 1/2" Bat, Flying, 5 1/8" Witch’s Hat, 3 3/4" Ghost, Cute, 3 1/2" Star, 3 1/2" Lightbulb, 3 1/4" Tree, Snow, 3 1/2" Snowflake, 2 1/2"

1271A 1274A 5800A 8173A 1165A 8085A 1152A 1493A
12 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters « (800) 252-6798 Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA
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TOP 25 MUST-HAVES!

EVERYDAY BEST SELLERS

WE RECOMMEND STOCKING THESE BEST SELLERS IN YOUR STORE YEAR-ROUND.

Top-selling shapes listed in order of popularity.
1. Llama, 4 1/4" - 8144A 2. Unicorn Head, 4" - 7899A 3. Heart, 3 3/8" - 5631A 4. Dog Bone, 2" - 4566A 5. Llama, Cute, 4" - 8159A
6. Dog Bone, 3 1/2" - 4558A 7. Mermaid Tail, 4 1/4" - 7928A 8. Cactus, 4" - 1291A 9. Number 1, Large, 4 3/8" - 7940A 10. Star, 31/2" - 1165A
11. Maple Leaf, 3 1/8” - 5159A 12, Cat Face, 3 1/2" - 7697A 13. Number 1, 3 1/4” - 8185A 14, Pineapple, 5 1/8” - 1111A
15. Elephant, Cute, 4 1/8” - 8169A, 16. Apple, 3 1/2" - 8146A 17. Shark, 5 3/4” - 7325A 18. Unicorn Face, LilaLoa, 3 7/8” - 8142A 19. Moose, 4 1/8" - 7866A
20. Crown, Princess, 4 3/4" - 1929A 21. Mason Jar, 4 3/8" - 7735A 22. Biscuit Cutter, 3" - 7651A 23. Unicorn, 4 1/2" - 1371A
24, Onesie, 4 1/4" - 4000A 25. Cupcake, 4" - 7716A

14 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters + (800) 252-6798
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Made in USA
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MINI COOKIE CUTTERS

ANN CLARK'S TOP-SELLING SHAPES FOR FALL & WINTER ARE NOW
AVAILABLE IN A NEW MINI SIZE — DESIGNED FOR MAKING BITE-SIZE COOKIES!
WHOLESALE PRICE $6.48/DOZEN - SUGGESTED RETAIL $1.99 EA.

YT e e T
actual size

Dog Bone Mini, 2 1/8” Pumpkin Mini, 2" Maple Leaf Mini, 2 1/4" Tree Mini, 2 1/4" Snowflake Mini, 2 1/8" Snowman Mini, 2 3/8" Witch Hat Mini, 2 1/4" Angel Mini, 2 1/4"
4566A 8282A 8281A 8278A 8300A 8288A 8298A 8289A

A ) -

vev)
Y

";\"l. .'\-e’“
Bat Mini, 2 3/4" Apple Mini, 2 1/8” Heart Mini, 2 1/4" Acorn Mini, 2 1/8” Gingerbread Man Mini, 2 1/8” Star Mini, 2 1/4" Oak Leaf Mini, 2 174" Shamrock Mini, 2"
8296A 8290A 8291A 8283A 8279A 8301A 8280A 8341A

16 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters « (800) 252-6798 Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA 17



COOKIE CUTTERS WITH RECIPE CARDS

ANN CGLARK TRADITIONALS

ANN’S ORIGINAL LINE OF 125+ COOKIE CUTTERS TIED TO A RECIPE CARD.
WHOLESALE $1.95 EA. - SUGGESTED RETAIL $4.99 EA.

Rabbit Heart . Shamrock
01-112 01-039 01-083

"

Recipe inside.

Cookie cutters include

a unique recipe card. :F_a ‘Z ! l,l ; ij} 9

In 1989, Ann had the idea to transform her pig

A Clark.

TOP-SELLING SHAPES
NOW AVAILABLE
WITH A RECIPE CARD!

shaped Christmas ornament into a cookie cutter.
Adding her unique hand painted recipe cards,
Ann launched her first line of cookie cutters,
Ann Clark Traditionals. As the business grew,
Ann’s children moved back to Vermont to

lend their expertise. Together, the Clark family
has transformed the company into the largest

manufacturer of cookie cutters in the world.

\ AN CLar|

Biscuit Circles
01-114

01-202

Butterfly Beehive Tractor
01-012 01-155 01-178

Floor Display, 13-009
Choose 6 ea. of 30 shapes to

fill this display (180 total). Unicorn First Birthday
01-201 01-204

Best Sellers for Sprmg See full line of Ann Clark Traditionals, pages 28-29

Counter top Display, P 29.
18 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters + (800) 252-6798 ountertop Hispiay, Fage

Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA 19



MA_KE M() RE C O () [< I E S A COLORFUL GIFT LINE OF 40+ COOKIE CUTTERS ATTACHED TO A RECIPE CARD.
WHOLESALE $1.95 EA. - SUGGESTED RETAIL $4.99 EA. NO MINIMUM.

Wedding Cake Train Heart
28-027 28-062 28-009
COOKIE CUTTERS
Made in LA
"

Ice Cream Cone Dog Biscuit Dragonfly
28-025 28-035 28-036

Unicorn Bunny Cat Floor Display, 13-009
28-070 28-014 28-071 Choose 6 ea. of 30 shapes to fill this display
(180 total). Counter top Display, Page 29.

20 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters + (800) 252-6798 Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA 21



d C 3@ £ VALENTINE’S DAY MARDI GRAS Leaf, Small by Flour Box 8157A FALL / THANKSGIVING
ww ‘

ltem Qty/ ltem Qty/ Leaf, Teardrop NEW 8030A ltem Qty/
Description No. Dozen Description No. Dozen . Description No. Dozen
COOKIE CUTTERS i ) ; Lighthouse 7895A ;
: * Arrow 7900A * Crown, King, 4 1/4 7976A Lobster 7863A Acorn, 2 1/2 1390A
2020 Spring & Summer Wholesale Order Form Eiffel Tower 7864A * Crown, Princess, 4 3/4" 1929A Mason Jar 3 1/2" 7885A Acorn, 3 1/2" 8031A
Heart w/ Arrow 1234A Crown, 3 3/4" NEW 8194A Mason Jar 4 3/8" 7735A e Acorn Mini, 2 1/8" NEW 8283A
To Order: _ * Heart Mini, 2 1/8 NEW 8291A Fleur de Lis 7980A - Mermaid 8199A « Apple NEW 8146A
Online: Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com ; * Heart, 2 3/4" 7884A + Mask, Mardi Gras 7979A yR—— E— « Apple Mini, 2 1/8" NEW 8290A
Email:  info@annclark.com \ ) B ermaid tai
Heart, 3 1/2" 5631A Music Note, 3 1/2 1438A o Palm T 27/8" 1397A Apple Tree 7915A
Phone: 800-252-6798  Fax: 802-775-6864 - aim lree, »
Heart, 3 1/4" 7880A Music Note, 5 1/4” 5385A Palm Tree. 4 1/8" 8059A * Football, 3 1/2" NEW 8262A
® Heart, 3 5/8” 7881A Pineapple T111A * Football, Large NEW 8174A
* Heart, 4" 7048A ST. PATRICK’S DAY Popsicle 8251A Football Helmet 14474
Please check one: .
" . Latte Cup NEW 8158A
O This is my first order ~ (J Reorder Heart, 4 7882A Item Qty/ ° Sailboat 1410A ateup
Heart, 5" 1076A Description No. Dozen Sea Turtle 7904A * Leaf, Maple 3 1/8” 5159A
Existing Customers: ) « Beer Mu 8090A Leaf. Mable L 4" NEW 8287A
Customer No. & Store Name only. P LAI N COO Kl E Heart, Padllock by Liiloa 7969A 9 * Seahorse 5174A eat, Maple Large
* Hearts, Double by Flour Box 8163A * Clover, 4-leaf NEW 8066A Seashell 8024A * Leaf, Oak 8029A
Customer # C UTT E RS * Key NEW 8209A Pot of Gold 1243A Shark 7325A Leaf, Teardrop 8030A
Store Name * Lips 7971A * Rainbow 7896A « Shark Fin NEW 3175A Leaf, Small 2 7/8" NEW 8157A
. . . * Sh k, 4" 7985A . ini "
Contact Wholesale $6'48/ doz Rectangle 7537A amroc Shark, Cute Baby NEW o6 IA Maple Leaf Mini 2 1/4" NEW ~ 8281A
Suggested Retail $1.99 ea. Rose by LilaLoa 7968A * Shamrock, 2 5/8" NEW 1240A . Touan * Oak Leaf Mini, 2 1/4" NEW 8297A
Bill To: * Items with Ink dots are highlighted in catalog Scalloped Heart NEW 8314A * Shamrock, l\f/lini NEW 8341A « Strawberry NEW 8068A Plaque, Long Fancy 7754A
Top Hat w/ NEW b 8260A
EVERYDAY BEST SELLERS e e Sun NEW 8227A Plague, Ol 17534
Address TOP 25 IN ORDER 3 Sunflower 1811A Plaque, Photo 7752A
Item Qty/ ' SPRING / SUMMER Sunglasses 5630A * Plaque, Square by Lilaloa 7973A
Description No. Dozen / b - Pumpkin, 3" 8018A
B, ltem Qty/ Tulip 1396A :
° Llama 8144A : ‘ Description No. Dozen Umbrella 1469A Pumpkin, 4" 1070A
* Unicorn Head 7899A % r Anchor NEW 8069A Slice of Pie NEW 7560A
® Heart, 3 3/8" 5631A | ] ; ; Squirrel 1934A
Ship To: (if different from Bill To) N s5een _ S~ Bathing Suit Trunks 1967A 9
¢ Dog Bone, Bee 1804A H 5 I LOWEEN Turkey, Front by Lilaloa 8032A
° Llama, Alpaca, Cute 8159A Bechive 7438A * Turkey, Side 8051A
Address ; ltem Qty/
® Dog Bone, 3 1/2 4558A EASTER Bird, Teardrop 7815A Description No. Dozen
* Mermaid Tail 7928A ltem Qty/ Butterfly, Large Fancy NEW 8123A * Bat 1274A
* Cactus 1291A Description No. Dozen Butterfly, Simple NEW 8140A * Bat Mini, 2 3/4" NEW 8296A
* Number 1, Large 7940A * Bunny, Easter NEW 8124A Butterfly, Small NEW 8122A Candy 7952A
Email * Star, 31727 11654 Bunny Face NEW by Flour Box 8126A Clover, Four Leaf NEW 8066A Candy Corn 7559A
* Maple Leaf 5159A Bunny, Floppy 1984A Crab, 3" 7590A Cat, Halloween 1273A
Phone * Cat Face 7697A Bunny, Sitting 5" 1080A Crab, 5" 7009A * Cat face 7697A
PO# Tax ID# * Number 1 8185A © Bunny, Sitting 3 1/4” 1251A Daisy 1395A Crow 7688A
© Pi | TM11A * Carrot NEW 8077A X . .
O If you DO NOT wish to be added to our email Ineapple . Fish, Tropical 1364A Ghost 1271A
Qewsletter about new shapes and merchandising © Cute Elephant 8169A * Chick 1983A * Flamingo 1921A ° Ghost, Cute NEW 8173A
tips, please check the box. * Apple 8146A * Cross, Large NEW by Tunde 8238A Flip Flop 8011A * Ghost Mini, 2 1/4" NEW 8289A
* Shark 7325A * Cross, Fancy NEW by Flour Box 8237A Flower, Large Scalloped Edge 1501A Mummy/Award Statue NEW 8092A
Payment Methodk * Unicorn Face, by LilaLoa 8142A * Cross, Holy, 4” 7953A Flower, Round Scallop 7331A * Pumpkin, 3" 8018A
O Check (Make checks payable to Ann Clark, Ltd.) . R
! * Moose 7866A Duckling, Swimming NEW 8130A . .
' - Frog 1325A Pumpkin, 4 1070A WINTER / HOLID
Credit Card: (3 Visa (3 MasterCard (3 Discover [ Amex ° Crown, Princess 1929A Duckling w/ Feet 1985A Gnome 1464A ° Pumpkin Mini, 2 NEW 8282A Item Qty/
" ty
° Mason Jar 7735A *Egg 4 S667A Hot Dog NEW by Flour Box 8257A Skaull 7932A Description No. Dozen
CCH ° Biscuit Cutter, 3" 7651A Egg, 3" NEW 8121A * |ce Cream Cone NEW 8264A Skull & Crossbones 7631A * Angel NEW 8263A
Exp. Date CVV# ° Unicorn 1371A Lamb 1318A Ice Cream Sundae by Flour Box 8022A Spider Web 1281A  Angle Mini, 2 1/4” NEW 8289A
° Onesie 4000A * Rabbit Face w/ Floppy Ear 1991A o Ice Cream, Soft Serve NEW 8268A » Witch's Hat 5800A Bear, Polar 51/2" 7646A
*C k 7716A Scalloped Edge 1501A N . B .
upcake P 9 vy Leaf 1393A Witch's Hat Mini, 2 174" NEW  8298A continues on next page

22 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters + (800) 252-6798 PLAIN COOKIE CUTTERS — Wholesale $6.48/ doz. / Suggested Retail $1.99 ea. ¢ Iltems with Ink dots are highlighted in catalog Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA EE 23



WINTER CONTINUED

Bear, Cute Polar 3 5/8” NEW 8200A
Bell NEW 8236A
Bow / Ribbon 1988A
Candle 1171A
Candy 7952A
Candy Cane, 3 1/2" NEW 8216A
Candy Cane, 4 1/2" NEW 8135A
Cardinal 1351A
* Cross, Large NEW by Tunde 8238A
® Cross, Fancy NEW by Flour Box 8237A
® Cross, Holy, 4" 7953A
* Deer, Cute 7986A
Deer Head NEW 8308A
Dove, Flying 1357A
Elf NEW 8197A
Elf Face NEW 8307A
Elf Shoe NEW by LilaLoa 8311A
Fairy, Sugar Plum 8034A
Gift Tag 1932A
Gingerbread Girl w/ Hair, 4 1/2"  7949A
Gingerbread Girl, 3 3/4" 7950A
Gingerbread House 7055A

» Gingerbread ManMini,2 1/8”" NEW 8279A

Gingerbread Man, 3" 7947A
* Gingerbread Man, 3 3/4" 7946A
Gingerbread Man, 4 1/2" 7077A
Gingerbread Man, 5" 7945A
Hat, winter 1965A
Holly Leaf 1189A
Ice Skate 5698A
Latte Cup by Flour Box 8158A
Leg Lamp, Christmas 8110A
Light Bulb, Christmas 8085A
Mitten 1964A
Mitten Mini 2 1/8” New 8295A
Nutcracker by Lilaloa 8033A
Ornament, Christmas finial 7959A
Ornament, Round 7166A
Ornament, Teardrop NEW 8202A

Penguin, Side Facing 3 1/2" NEW 8153A

Penguin, Side Facing, large 5”

7335A

Penguin, Cute

8104A

Reindeer Head NEW by Flour Box ~ 8161A

Reindeer, Leaping 5835A
Reindeer Mini, 2 1/4” NEW 8299A
Santa, Cute NEW by Flour Box 8309A
Santa Face 1961A
Santa Hat NEW 8310A

24 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters

< (800) 252-6798

* Snowflake, 2 1/2" 1493A Bigfoot, Sasquatch 7925A
* Snowflake, 3 1/2" 1194A Bird, Teardrop 7815A
Snowflake, 4 1/2" 7041A Buffalo 1340A
Snowflake, Christmas, 4" 7956A Butterfly, Large Fancy NEW 8123A
Snowflake, Icy, 4 1/2" 7955A Butterfly, Simple NEW 8140A
Snowflake, Winter, 4 1/4" 7954A Butterfly, Small NEW 8122A
* Snowflake Mini, 2 1/8” NEW 8300A Cardinal 1351A
Snowglobe 8061A * Cat Face NEW 7697A
Snowman Head NEW by Flour Box ~ 8162A Cat w/ Tail 5945A
Snowman w/ Hat NEW 8196A Cat, Cute 8269A
Snowman w/ Scarf 1955A Caterpillar 8102A
Snowman Mini, 2 3/8” NEW 8288A Chameleon NEW 8337A
Star of Bethlehem 8023A * Chick 1983A
Star, 2 3/4" 1164A Chicken NEW 8320A

e Star, 31/2" 1165A Cow 7908A
Star, 3 3/8" 7871A Crab, 3" 7590A

* Star Mini, 2 1/4" NEW 8301A Crab, 5" 7009A
Stocking 1186A Crow 7688A
Sweater, Ugly 1966A ¢ Deer, cute 7986A
* Tree w/ Star, 4 1/2" NEW 8199A Dinosaur, Footprint NEW 8225A
Tree, Christmas, 4" 7079A Dinosaur, Brontosaurus NEW 8179A
Tree, Simple, 4" 7834A Dinosaur, Stegosaurus 8072A
® Tree, Snow Covered, 3 1/2" 1152A Dinosaur, T-Rex NEW 8223A
Tree, Woodsy, 5" 1062A Dinosaur, Triceratops NEW 8224A
® Tree Mini, 2 1/4" NEW 8278A ° Dog Bone Mini, 2” NEW 4566A
Truck w/ Tree NEW 8244A * Dog Bone, 3 1/2" 4558A
Wreath w/ Bow 1989A Dog Bone, 3 1/8" 8010A
Dog Bone, 4" 8003A

ltem Qty/ Dog Face 8005A

Description No. Dozen Dog Paw 1900A
Dreidel 1263A Dog, Dachshund 1303A
Menorah 1262A Dog, German Shepherd 1906A
Star of David 1267A Dog, Poodle 1302A
Dog, Labrador Retriever 4567A

Doghouse 1901A

Dolphin NEW 8336A

ltem Qty/ Dragon NEW 8193A

Description No. Dozen Dragonfly 1805A
Alligator, Cute NEW 8275A Duckling 1985A

° Bat 1274A Duckling, Swimming NEW 8130A
® Bat Mini, 2 3/4" NEW 8296A Elephant Face NEW by Sword Sugars 8259A
Bear Face 8221A Elephant, 5" 1107A
Bear, Polar 5 1/2" 7646A * Elephant, Cute NEW 8169A
Bear, Polar Cute 3 5/8” NEW 8200A Elephant, Republican 7857A
Bear, Grizzly, 3 5/8" NEW 8154A Fish, Cute NEW 8208A
Bear, Large 5" 1939A Fish, Tropical 1364A
Bee 1804A Fish, Trout 7039A
Beehive 7438A » Flamingo 1921A

PLAIN COOKIE CUTTERS — Wholesale $6.48/ doz. / Suggested Retail $1.99 ea.

Fox, Cute 7814A Chevron Pattern 8063A
Frog 7042A Circle, Fluted, 3 7/8" 7556A
Lizard NEW by Lilaloa 8387A * Cloud 7921A
Giraffe 7991A Diamond 1473A
Goat 1316A Dollar Sign NEW 8078A
Goldfish NEW 8214A Donkey, Democratic 7859A
Groundhog 8089A Eiffel Tower 7864A
Hedgehog 7765A Elephant, Republican 7857A
Hippo 1336A Flag 7040A
Horse 1313A Fleur de Lis 7980A
Horse Head 1130A G Clef 1434A
Horseshoe 8000A Guitar, Electric 8002A
Kangaroo 1331A Hand Love Symbol 7506A
Llama, Cute Front Facing NEW  8159A Hexagon NEW 8178A
Llama, Side Facing NEW 8144A ltem Qty/ * Jewel, diamond 7922A
Llama Head NEW by LilaLos 8313A Description No. Dozen oy NEW 8209A
Lobster 7863A * Acorn, 211/8" 8283A Liberty Bell 7918A
Longhorn 1094A * Angel, 21/4" 8289A Lightning Bolt 8095A
Monkey, Climbing 7609A * Apple, 21/8" 8290A Moon, Crescent 1278A
Moose 7866A * Bat, 2 3/4 8296A Music Note, 3 1/2" 1438A
Moose Head 1941A * Dog Bone, 2 1/87 4566A Music Note, 5 1/4" 5385A
Octopus 7764A * Gingerbread Man, 2 1/4" 8279A Pi Symbol NEW by Flour, Sugar, Butter 8253A
Owl, Cute 8058A Ghost, 2 1/4” 8292A Plaque, Geometric 8211A
Owl, Small NEW by SugarChat 8258A * Heart, 21/8" 8291A Plaque, Long Fancy 7754A
Penguin, Cute Front Facing 8104A Leaf, 21/4” 8297A Plaque, Oval 7753A
Penguin 5” 7335A  Leaf, Maple 21/4" 8281A Plaque, Photo 77527
Penguin 3 1/2" NEW 8153A * Leaf, Oak 21/4" 8280A Plaque, Small Fanciful by Sweet Ambs 8013A
Pig 5271A Mitten, 2 1/8" 8295A Placue, Small Square by Sweet Ambs 8014A
Pig, Cute NEW 8240A * Pumpkin, 2" 8282A Plaque, Square 7653A
Raccoon Face 7987A Reindeer, 2 1/4” 8299A ° Plague, Square by Lilaloa 7973A
Reindeer, Leaping 5835A * Shamrock, 2 1/4" 8341A Puzzle Piece NEW 8134A
Rhinoceros 1337A * Snowflake, 21/8" 8300A ® Rectangle 7537A
Rooster 1344A * Snowman, 2 3/8" 8288A Ribbon, Awareness 1000A
Seahorse 5174A * Star, 21/8" 8301A Scalloped Edge 1501A
Shark 7325A * Tree, 211/4" 8278A Science Flask NEW 8274A
Shark Fin NEW 8175A * Witch's Hat, 211/8 8298A Sewing Machine NEW 8108A
Shark, Cute Baby NEW 8261A Spool NEW 8107A
Sheep 8327A Square, 2 1/2" 7984A
Sloth NEW 8254A ltem Qty/ Square, 3 1/2" 7981A
Squirrel 1934A Description No. Dozen Square, 3" 7983A
Starfish 1944A #1 Fan Hand NEW 8319A Star, 2 3/4" 1164A
Stegosaurus 8072A Award Statue/Mummy NEW 8092A Star, 3 1/2" 1165A
Turtle, Cute 5844A Badge, Police 7992A ® Star, 33/8" 7871A
Turtle, Sea 7904A Barn 1121A Star, 8-Point NEW 8165A
Unicorn 1371A Biscuit Circle, 4" 7600A Star, Shooting 1166A
Unicorn Face NEW by Lilaloa 8142A Biscuit Circle, 2 1/2" 7305A Thumbs Up 1495A
Unicorn Head 7899A Biscuit Circle, 3 1/2" 7304A Tooth 8096A
Unicorn, Cute NEW by Lilaloa 8143A * Biscuit Circle, 3" 7651A Triangle 7982A
Whale, Cute 7913A Capitol Building 7931A USA Map 5327A
Whale, Orca 7930A Camera NEW by Arty McGoo 8210A Violin 1432A
* Items with Ink dots are highlighted in catalog Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com + Made in USA BE



FOOD / DRINK

Jersey, Basketball 7990A SOUTHWEST WEDDING GRADUATION

ltem Qty/ Lightning Bolt 8095A ltem Qty/ ltem Qty/ o ltem Qty/
Description No. Dozen Mermaid NEW 8192A Description No. Dozen Description No. Dozen Description No. Dozen
* Apple NEW 8146A o Mermaid Tail 7928A * Arrow 7900A Bow Tie 7810A ° Apple NEW 8146A
Banana 5675A Motorcycle 7843A ¢ Cactus 1291A * Cake, Wedding 3-tier 8057A Confetti by LilaLoa 7996A
Beer Bottle NEW 8304A Paint Palette by Tunde 8039A Cactus, Potted NEW 8176A Cake w/ Stand Wedding 7846A ¢ Diploma 7761A
 Beer Mug 8090A Paint Brush by Tunde 8038A Chilli Pepper 1090A Cake Stand, NEW By Arty Magoo  8284A Graduate, Female by LilaLoa 7997A
Bread, Slice 7562A Pliers 5972A Cowboy 1289A Cake Stand Tall, NEW By Arty Magoo 8285A Graduate, Male by LilaLoa 7998A
Cake Stand, Tall NEW by Arty McGoo 8285A Railroad Crossing Sign 7084A Cowboy Boot 1287A Champagne Glass 8315A * Graduation Cap NEW 8070A
Cake Stand, NEW by Arty McGoo ~ 8284A * Rainbow 7896A Cowboy Hat 1288A Corset 7824A * Graduation Gown NEW 8241A
Cake Stand, Wedding 7846A Robot 7909A Feather 7902A * Diamond Ring 5574A Pencil 7937A
* Cake, Wedding 3-tier 8057A KIDS Rocket 8073A Horse 1313A Dress, Cocktail NEW 8273A ° Re‘ctangle 7537A
Candy 7952A item Qty/ o Shark 7325A Horseshoe 8000A Dress, Gown NEW 8132A Scrence Beaker /Flask NEW 8274A
Carrot NEW 8077A Description No. Dozen Shark Fin NEW 8175A Longhomn 1094A Glass Slipper 1930A Scissors 1459A
Champagne Glass NEW 8315A Airplane NEW 8235A * Shark, Cute Baby NEW 8261A Sombrero 7999A * Heart, 3 1/2" 5631A * Star, 31/2" 1165A
Coffee Mug NEW By Flour Box 8312A Badge, Police 7992A Sneaker 5683A e Star, 3 1/2" 1165A Heart, 4" 7048A Star, Shooting 1166A
Cupcake 7716A Ballerina 1431A Sword 5103A Teepee 1953A ° Heart Mini, 2 1/4" NEW 8291A
Hot Dog NEW by Flour Box 8257A Ballet Slipper 7929A Tractor 7508A * Jewel, Diamond 7922A
* Ice Cream Cone NEW 8264A Balloon 1491A Train 7722A Lipstick 7972A
Ice Cream Sundae 8022A Birthday Candle NEW 8217A Tutu,Ballet 7847A ltem Qty/ Mason Jar, 3 1/2" 7885A ltem  Qty/
® Ice Cream, Soft Serve NEW 8268A Birthday Hat 8079A * Unicorn 1371A Description No. Dozen ° Mason Jar, 4 3/8" 7735A Description No. Dozen
Latte Cup NEW 8158A Bow Tie 7810A Unicorn Face  NEW 8142A #1 Fan Hand NEW 8319A Mustache 7730A Letter A 8017A
Liquor Bottle NEW 8306A Bulldozer 5206A ¢ Unicorn Head 7899A Baseball Bat 1441A Nail Polish 7762A Letter B 8035A
Martini Glass NEW 8316A Butterfly, Large Fancy NEW 8123A Unicorn, Cute NEW 8143A Baseball Glove 1443A Neck Tie 7749A Letter C 1577A
Margarita Glass NEW 8003A Butterfly, Simple 3 3/4” NEW 8140A Wrench 5960A Baseball Hat 8321A Perfume Bottle 7832A Letter D NEW 8036A
Mason Jar, 3 1/2" 7885A Butterfly, Small NEW 8122A Biscuit Circle, 3 1/2" 7304A Plaque, Long Fancy 7754A Letter E NEW 8252A
* Mason Jar, 4 3/8" 7735A Caboose 7026A BABY Bowling Pin NEW 8317A Purse 7934A Letter F 8037A
Mushroom 1385A Car 7029A tem Qty/ * Football, 3 1/2" NEW 8262A Shoe, Platform High Heel 7935A Letter H 1582A
Pie Slice 7560A Crown, 3 3/4" NEW 8194A Description No. Dozen * Football, Large NEW 8174A Letter | 8019A
Pineapple 1A * Crown, King, 4 1/4" 7976A Bear Face 8221A Football Helmet 1447A Letter J 8026A
Piping Bag by Flour Box 8100A * Crown, Princess, 4 3/4" 1929A Bib 7912A Ice Skate 5698A ltem Qty/ Letter K 8007A
° Popsicle NEW 8251A e Cupcake 7716A * Bottle 8064A Jersey, Basketball 7990A Description No. Dozen Letter L 8020A
Rolling Pin by Flour Box 8099A Daisy 1395A Bow Tie 7810A o T-Shirt, Large, 4 3/8" 7117A California 1514A Letter M 8025A
Strawberry NEW 8068A Dinosaur Footprint NEW 8225A Carriage, Baby NEW 8133A T-Shirt, 3 3/8” NEW by LilaLoa 8160A Georgia 1520A Letter N NEW 8050A
Tea Cup w/ Saucer 1492A Dinosaur, Brontosaurus NEW 8179A * Cross, Large NEW 8238A Sneaker 5683A Idaho 1522A Letter O 7604A
Teapot NEW 8323A Dinosaur, Stegosaurus 8072A ® Cross, Fancy NEW 8237A Indiana 7977A Letter P 8028A
Wine Bottle NEW 8120A Dinosaur, T-Rex NEW 8223A Cross, Holy, 4" 7953A Kentucky 1527A Letter R NEW 1592A
Wine Glass 1486A Dinosaur, Triceratops NEW 8224A Duckling, Swimming NEW 8130A ltem Qty/ Louisiana 1521A Letter S NEW 8041A
Dragon NEW 8193A Duckling w/ Feet 1985A Description No. Dozen Michigan, Lower 7195A Letter T NEW 8042A
Dress, Little Girl by Tunde 1923A Dress, Baby NEW 8167A Number 0 NEW 8188A Michigan, Upper 7198A Letter U 1595A
Drill NEW 8218A Foot NEW 8168A » Number 1, 3 1/4" NEW 8185A Minnesota NEW 8071A Letter V NEW 8044A
ltem Qty/ Dump Truck 5121A * Number 1, Large, 4 3/8" 7940A » Number 1, Large, 4 3/8" 7940A North Carolina 1543A Letter W NEW 8045A
Description No. Dozen Fairy, Sitting 1902A * Number 1, 3 1/4" NEW 8185A Number 2 NEW 8182A Ohio 7430A Letter X NEW 8046A
° Apple NEW 8146A Fairy, Sugar Plum by LilaLoa 8034A  Onesie 4000A Number 2, large varsity 8021A Oklahoma 1546A Letter Y NEW 8047A
Crayon NEW 8053A Fire Hydrant 1452A Pajamas, Footie NEW 8094A Number 3 NEW 8183A South Carolina 1550A Letter Z 8048A
Pencil 7937A Fire Truck 7412A Rattle 1482A Number 4 NEW 8186A Tennessee NEW 8075A
° Rectangle 7537A Glass Slipper 1930A Rocking Horse 1185A Number 5 NEW 8184A Texas, 3" 1553A
Science Beaker / Flask 8274A Hammer NEW 8076A Romper, Baby NEW by Tunde 8166A Number 6 & Number 9 NEW 8187A Texas, 4 3/8" 1554A Total Quantity/Dozen
School Bus NEW 8318A Helicopter 1125A Teddy Bear, 3" 1202A Number 7 NEW 8189A Wisconsin 7894A Quantity x $6.48/dozen
Scissors 1459A Hot Air Balloon NEW 8067A Teddy Bear, Standing 4" 1203A Number 8 NEW 8190A Vermont 7622A TOTAL $
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Item Cat 01-018
Description No. Qty Chicken 01-110
Acorn 01-128 Cow 01-021
Apple 01-003 Coyote 01-156
Bat, Halloween 01-005 Crab 01-022
Football 01-109 Crawfish 01-167
TRADITIONAL Football Helmet 01-125 Dog 01-113
COOKIE CUTTERS Ghost 01-034 « Dog Bone 01-008
WITH RECIPE CARDS Maple Lof 01050 Dolphin o118
Wholesale $1.95 ea. Moose 01-051 Donkey 01-025
Suggested Retail $4.99 ea. Owl 01-120 Dove 01-026
School Bus 01-060 Elephant 01-029
Deseription ';le: oty Squirrel 01-121 Fish, Trout 01-030
Bunny 01011 Turkey 01-073 Frog 01-033
"ottty orore o 105
Horse Head 01-105
Cross NEW 01-207 ltem
Easter Egg 01-191 Description No. Qty Hummingbird 01-045
« Heart 01-039 Angel 01-002 Javelina 01-157
+ Rabbit 01-112 Bell 01-007 Ladybug 01-04¢
° Shamrock 01-083 Candy Cane 01-016 * Llama NEW 01-205
Cardinal 01-106 Lobster 01-048
Church 01-103 Loon 01-118
Cros 01207 Longhorn 01170
Item Dove 01-026 Moose 01-051
Description No. Qty Gingerbread Boy 01-070 Moose Head 01-146
Anchor 01-199 Gingerbread Girl 01-119 Ow 01-120
* Beehive 01-155 Gingerbread House 01-044 Penguin 01-122
* Butterfly 01-012 Holly Leaf 01-042 Piggy 01-054
Cupcake 01-187 Mitten 01-050 Rabbit 01-112
Crab 01-022 Ornament, Christmas 01-111 Rooster 01-057
Dragonfly 01-027 Reindeer 01-116 Shark 01-131
Dolphin 01-181 Santa Claus 01-059 Squirrel 01121
Frog 01-033 Sleigh 01-117 Turtle 01-084
Hummingbird 01-045 Snowflake 01032 Turkey 01-073
Ice Cream Cone 01-020 Snowrnan 01-063 Whale 01-132
Lighthouse 01-047 Star of David 01-088
Lobster 01-048 Star, Christmas 01-192
Mason Jar 01-193 Stocking 01-065 Item
Mermaid NEW 01-202 Tree, Christmas 01072 Description No. OQty
Sailboat 01-058 * Biscuit Circles 01-114
Palm Tree 01-082 Donkey, Democratic 01-183
Pineapple 01-081 ltem Eiffel Tower 01-143
Shark 01-131 Description No. OQty Elephant, Republican 01-182
Star w/ Stars & Stripes 01-064 Alligator 01-176 Flag 01-031
Sunflower 01-066 Bear, Mountain 01-052 Fleur de Lis 01-135
Starfish NEW 01-203 Buffalo 01-010 Linzer Cookie 01-123
Watering Can 01-074 ° Butterfly 01-012 Mason Jar 01-193
Whale 01-132 Bunny 01-011 Ribbon, Awareness 01-056

28 Ann Clark Cookie Cutters

+ (800) 252-6798 COOKIE CUTTERS WITH RECIPE CARDS - Wholesale $1.95 ea./ Suggested Retail $4.99 ea.

KIDS MAKE MORE COOKIES

Quantity x $1.95 ea.

* [tems with Ink dots are highlighted in catalog

ORE DISPLA
Item Item
Description No. OQty Description No. Qty
Airplane 01-001 * Bird 28-028 )
F
Dinosaur 01-024 ° Bunny 28-014 (Jog]l\g_{)ERrYFOP
Ducky, Rubber 01-126 ° Butterfly 28-033 SPLA
Choose 6 ea. of 12 shapes (72 total) to fill
Crown 01-108 Candy Cane 28-007 this display. Cookie cutters sold separately.
Cupcake 01-187 » Cat, Kitty NEW 28-071
* First Birthday NEW 01-204 ° Cross 28-030
Football 01-109 Crown, Princess 28-031
Football Helmet 01-125 Cupcake 28-010
High Heel Shoe 01-096 ° Dog Biscuit 28-035
Mermaid NEW 01-202 * Dragonfly 28-036
T-Shirt 01-102 Fish, Tropical 28-043
Tea Cup 01-092 * Flag 28-044
Teapot 01-067 Fleur de Lis 28-023
Tractor 01-178 ° Flower 28-018
Train 01-071 * Frog 28-024 Traditionals Make More Cookies
* Unicorn NEW 01-201 Gingerbread Boy 28-003 . .
Gingerbread House 28-021 .
Counter top Display 13-002
STATES Gingerbread House Kit 28-066
Quantity x $25.00 ea.
Item * Gown 28-058
Description No. Oty « Heart 28-009 TOTAL $
Alabama 01-185 ® Ice Cream Cone 28-025
Arkansas 01-139 Martini Glass 28-048
California 01-140 Mason Jar 28-067 FL()OR D]SPLAY
Florid 01-141 .
enda Mitten 28-006 Choose 6 ea. of 30 shapes (180 total) to fill
. p
Indiana 01-150 Moose, Chocolate 28-017 this display. Cookie cutters sold separately.
Kentucky 01-173 Ornament 28-008
Maine 01-179 « Owl 28051 ,r:'l‘,_fk ’f‘.“. Ok
Michigan 01-148 Palm Tree 28-041 :
Missouri 01-180 Penguin 28026
Ohio 01-149 Pumpkin 28-011
Tennessee NEW 01-208 « Shamrock 28013
Texas 01-068 Snowflake 28-001
Vermont 01-186 Snowman 28-004
SOUTHWEST Spooky Bat 28-032
Sports Jersey NEW 28-068
Item
Description No. OQty Star 28-005
Cactus 01-107 Sweater, ugly 28-063
Cowboy Boot 01-091 * T-Rex NEW 28-069
Cowboy Hat 01-098 © Train 28-062
Coyote 01-156 Tree, Christmas 28-002
Horse 01-043 Turkey 28-012
- ¢ Unicorn NEW 28-070
Horseshoe 01-104 Traditionals Make More Cookies
Javelina 01-157 * Wedding Cake 28-027
Description Item No. Qty.
Longhorn 01-170 Total Quantity P Y
a ity x $1.95 Floor Display 13-009
Total Quantit uantity x $1.95 ea.
ot Aty I Quantity x $50.00 ea. I

Wholesale.AnnClarkCookieCutters.com

Made in USA

I TOTAL $ I
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